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JDI261
JDI262
JDI263
JDI264
JDI265
JDI266
JDI267
JDI268
JDI283
JDI284

Shade
A2/3/3.5

A4
B1

B2/B3/B4
C1/C2
C3/C4
D2/D3

D4
1
2

Empress Universal 
Shades
Used for the exact reproduction of the Chromascop 
and A-D shades.

Ivoclar
Stains & Glazes

Black
Khaki
Grey

Vanilla
Olive

Yellow
Base Yellow

Base Red
Maroon

Base Blue
Crackli

Mahagoney
Orange
White

1g

JDI270
JDI272
JDI274
JDI275
JDI277
JDI278
JDI280
JDI281
JDI282
JDI279
JDI276
JDI271
JDI273
JDI269

Empress Universal 
Stains
Intensive stains are used to imitate natural characteristics.  
With the three complementary shades basic blue, basic red 
and basic yellow, the shades may be individually adjusted.

Shade

https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi261--ips-empress-universal-shades-a2a3a3.5/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi262--ips-empress-universal-shades-a4/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi263--ips-empress-universal-shades-b1/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi264--ips-empress-universal-shades-b2b3b4/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi265--ips-empress-universal-shades-c1c2/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi266--ips-empress-universal-shades-c3c4/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi267--ips-empress-universal-shades-d2d3/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi268--ips-empress-universal-shades-d4/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi283--ips-empress-universal-shades-incisal-i1/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi284--ips-empress-universal-shades-incisal-i2/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi270--ips-empress-universal-stains-black/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi272--ips-empress-universal-stains-khaki/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi274--ips-empress-universal-stains-grey/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi275--ips-empress-universal-stains-vanilla/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi277--ips-empress-universal-stains-olive/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi278--ips-empress-universal-stains-yellow/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi280--ips-empress-universal-stains-basic-yellow/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi281--ips-empress-universal-stains-basic-red/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi282--ips-empress-universal-stains-maroon/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi279--ips-empress-universal-stains-basic-blue/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi276--ips-empress-universal-stains-crackliner/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi271--ips-empress-universal-stains-mahogany/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi273--ips-empress-universal-stains-orange/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi269--ips-empress-universal-stains-white/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop

